Response_Date

3/24/19 11:58 PM
3/24/19 11:54 PM
3/24/19 11:43 PM
3/24/19 11:41 PM
3/24/19 11:37 PM

3/24/19 11:28 PM

3/24/19 11:09 PM
3/24/19 11:05 PM
3/24/19 11:04 PM
3/24/19 10:15 PM

3/24/19 10:13 PM

3/24/19 9:33 PM
3/24/19 8:40 PM
3/24/19 8:03 PM
3/24/19 7:46 PM

3/24/19 7:11 PM
3/24/19 6:48 PM
3/24/19 6:40 PM

3/24/19 6:34 PM
3/24/19 6:26 PM
3/24/19 6:22 PM
3/24/19 6:15 PM
3/24/19 6:07 PM
3/24/19 5:58 PM
3/24/19 5:46 PM
3/24/19 5:32 PM
3/24/19 5:13 PM

Problem

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Suspicious Person

BOLO

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Incident

Animal Follow up

Hazard

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Child Abuse

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Domestic

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16500 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 58 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

WASHINGTON 58 EB ON RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19701-19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

987 Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

300-499 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15200-15598 W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jackson St/ 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1210 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15926 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
408 22nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

03242019-0153621
03242019-0153617
03242019-0153615
03242019-0153613
03242019-0153608

03242019-0153603

03242019-0153583
03242019-0153578
03242019-0153576
03242019-0153530

03242019-0153528

03242019-0153503
03242019-0153445
03242019-0153404
03242019-0153391

03242019-0153347
03242019-0153326
03242019-0153318

03242019-0153313
03242019-0153301
03242019-0153292
03242019-0153285
03242019-0153271
03242019-0153262
03242019-0153250
03242019-0153231
03242019-0153196

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-001422

GN19-001421



3/24/19 5:13 PM
3/24/19 5:12 PM
3/24/19 5:08 PM

3/24/19 5:03 PM

3/24/19 4:43 PM
3/24/19 4:12 PM

3/24/19 4:06 PM

3/24/19 4:03 PM
3/24/19 3:55 PM
3/24/19 3:54 PM
3/24/19 3:43 PM
3/24/19 3:28 PM
3/24/19 3:28 PM

3/24/19 3:24 PM

3/24/19 3:17 PM
3/24/19 3:12 PM
3/24/19 3:08 PM
3/24/19 3:04 PM

3/24/19 2:50 PM

3/24/19 2:26 PM
3/24/19 1:34 PM
3/24/19 12:42 PM
3/24/19 12:33 PM
3/24/19 11:59 AM

3/24/19 11:27 AM

3/24/19 10:32 AM
3/24/19 10:23 AM
3/24/19 10:17 AM

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Area Check

Building Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Bar Check

Area Check
Intoxicated Person
Special Assignment
PD

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check

Traffic Enforcement

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Barking Dog

Traffic Complaint

911 Hangup/Check
Hazard
Advised PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17-25 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
171 WEST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2116 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21st St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb 8th Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1764-1806 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

840 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16164 W Ellsworth Dr, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
170 Wb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03242019-0153197
03242019-0153195
03242019-0153188

03242019-0153178

03242019-0153150
03242019-0153114

03242019-0153106

03242019-0153100
03242019-0153086
03242019-0153085
03242019-0153067
03242019-0153045
03242019-0153047

03242019-0153041

03242019-0153028
03242019-0153020
03242019-0153015
03242019-0153008

03242019-0152974

03242019-0152937
03242019-0152861
03242019-0152768
03242019-0152748
03242019-0152709

03242019-0152657

03242019-0152585
03242019-0152589
03242019-0152564



3/24/19 10:12 AM
3/24/19 9:55 AM
3/24/19 9:53 AM
3/24/19 9:23 AM
3/24/19 9:20 AM
3/24/19 9:03 AM
3/24/19 9:02 AM
3/24/19 8:59 AM
3/24/19 8:53 AM
3/24/19 8:08 AM
3/24/19 7:27 AM

3/24/19 7:20 AM

3/24/19 4:01 AM
3/24/19 2:40 AM
3/24/19 2:18 AM
3/24/19 1:57 AM
3/24/19 1:47 AM
3/24/19 1:43 AM
3/24/19 1:28 AM
3/24/19 1:19 AM
3/24/19 1:14 AM

3/24/19 12:51 AM

3/24/19 12:50 AM
3/24/19 12:33 AM
3/24/19 12:22 AM

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Found Property
Ordinance Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up
Advised PD

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Verified Alarm
Welfare Check

Follow Up

Suspicious Incident
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Welfare Check
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17822 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

946 Nucla St

1496 Magpie Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1220 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

44 PINECONE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170/morrison

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17630 W 14TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18499 HOMESTEAD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

199 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03242019-0152553
03242019-0152529
03242019-0152525
03242019-0152483
03242019-0152479
03242019-0152447
03242019-0152444
03242019-0152437
03242019-0152433
03242019-0152392
03242019-0152361

03242019-0152350

03242019-0152257
03242019-0152195
03242019-0152180
03242019-0152158
03242019-0152147
03242019-0152142
03242019-0152134
03242019-0152129
03242019-0152126

03242019-0152109

03242019-0152107
03242019-0152091
03242019-0152074

GN19-001420

GN19-001418



